LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

RB1787-204

2 1 L592“

L24L073

8 3

Qty: 300 Weight: 1.608
0.E.M. MAKE
2E0 698 451 VW
2E0 698 451 H VW

2X

1-Ref. 690059

RB1787-204

(E)90R-01111/2255
rﬂe‘ Bosch

136.9x63.15x19.6

WVA
29190

Sin Filas

CRAFTER 30-35 (2E_) 04.06-12.16
2.0TDI (CKTB)

2.0TDI (CSLA)

2.0TDI (CSLB)

2.0TDI (CKTC)

2.0TDI (CKUC)

2.0 TDI (CKUB)

2.0TDI (CSNA)

2.0 TDI 4motion (CKUB)
2.0 TDI 4motion (CSNA)
25TDI (BJJ)

2.5TDI (CEBA)

25TDI (BJK)

2.5TDI (CEBB)

25TDI (BJL)

2.5TDI (CECA)

2.5TDI (BJM)

2.5TDI (CECB)

CRAFTER 30-50 (2E_) 04.06-12.16
2.0 TDI (CKTB)

2.0 TDI (CSLA)
2.0 TDI (CSLB)
2.0 TDI (CKTC)

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Trac.

RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
4WD
4WD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

CcC

1968
1968
1968
1968
1968
1968
1968
1968
1968
2461
2461
2461
2461
2461
2461
2461
2461

1968
1968
1968
1968

Kw

80
80
84

100

105

120

120

120

120
65
65
80
80

100

100

120

120

80
80
84

cv z _ ﬂili\i

Front / Rear

Bus (Minibus-M2-Segment)

109 05.11-12.16 *
109 05.11-12.16 *
114 11.13-12.16 *
136 05.11-12.16 *
142 10.11-12.16 *
163 07.11-12.16 *
163 07.11-12.16 *
163 11.11-12.16 *
163 11.11-12.16 *
88 04.06-07.11 *
88 04.06-07.11 *
109 04.06-05.13 *
109 04.06-05.13 *
136 04.06-05.13 *
136 04.06-05.13 *
163 04.06-07.11 *
163 04.06-07.11 *
[CAMBIADO]:Furgén (LCVs-N1
Segment)
109 05.11-12.16 *
109 05.11-12.16 *
114 11.13-12.16 *
136 05.11-12.16 *

100




2.0TDI
2.0TDI
2.0 TDI
2.0 TDI
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(CSLC)
(CKUC)
(CKUB)
(CSNA)

2.0 TDI 4motion (CKUB)
2.0 TDI 4motion (CSNA)

2.5TDI
2.5TDI
2.5TDI
2.5TDI
2.5TDI
2.5TDI
2.5TDI
2.5TDI

(BJJ)
(CEBA)
(BIK)
(CEBB)
(BJL)
(CECA)
(BIM)
(CECB)

CRAFTER 30-50 (2F_) 04.06-12.16

2.0 TDI
2.0 TDI
2.0TDI
2.0TDI
2.0TDI
2.0 TDI
2.0 TDI
2.0 TDI

(CKTB)
(CSLA)
(CSLB)
(CKTC)
(CSLC)
(CKUC)
(CKUB)
(CSNA)

2.0 TDI 4motion (CKUB)
2.0 TDI 4motion (CSNA)

2.5TDI
2.5TDI
2.5TDI
2.5TDI
2.5TDI
2.5TDI
2.5TDI
2.5TDI

(BJJ)
(CEBA)
(BIK)
(CEBB)
(BJL)
(CECA)
(BIM)
(CECB)

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
4WD
4WD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
4WD
4WD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

1968
1968
1968
1968
1968
1968
2461
2461
2461
2461
2461
2461
2461
2461

1968
1968
1968
1968
1968
1968
1968
1968
1968
1968
2461
2461
2461
2461
2461
2461
2461
2461

103
105
120
120
120
120

65

65

80

80
100
100
120
120

Caja/Chasis (LCVs-N1 Segment)

80
80
84
100
103
105
120
120
120
120
65
65
80
80
100
100
120
120

140
142
163
163
163
163

88

88
109
109
136
136
163
163

109
109
114
136
140
142
163
163
163
163

88

88
109
109
136
136
163
163

11.15-12.16
10.11-12.16
07.11-12.16
07.11-12.16
07.11-12.16
07.11-12.16
04.06-07.11
04.06-07.11
04.06-05.13
04.06-05.13
04.06-05.13
04.06-05.13
04.06-07.11
04.06-07.11

05.11-12.16
05.11-12.16
11.13-12.16
05.11-12.16
11.15-12.16
10.11-12.16
07.11-12.16
07.11-12.16
11.11-12.16
11.11-12.16
04.06-07.11
04.06-07.11
04.06-05.13
04.06-05.13
04.06-05.13
04.06-05.13
04.06-07.11
04.06-07.11

*

*

*



